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                          2017 NH GIRLS STATE MEET GS                            
 
              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                
 
Team : Kennett   Total Points : 385.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
4              Paige Hill            24.30 (2)    24.42 (2)    48.72 (1)  100.0 
16             Ashton Coleman        24.28 (1)    24.55 (3)    48.83 (3)   98.0 
40             India Drummond        24.94 (8)    24.74 (5)    49.68 (6)   95.0 
28             Liz Robert            24.95 (9)    24.86 (7)    49.81 (9)   92.0 
52             Natalie Perry         25.43 (14    25.82 (21    51.25 (15) 
64             Jordanna* Belle-Is    25.69 (16    25.67 (17    51.36 (18) 
 
Team : Hanover   Total Points : 352.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
6              Laila Stevens         24.61 (4)    24.87 (8)    49.48 (5)   96.0 
18             Carly Craft           25.03 (10    25.02 (11    50.05 (10)  91.0 
30             Margaret Kohl         25.80 (20    25.47 (14    51.27 (16)  86.0 
54             Caroline Ruth         26.04 (23    26.31 (23    52.35 (24)  79.0 
66             Maisy Pekala          26.32 (29    26.53 (28    52.85 (29) 
42             Sarah Bozuwa          27.27 (41    27.12 (38    54.39 (38) 
 
Team : Plymouth   Total Points : 343.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
2              Jessica Ouellette     24.39 (3)    24.40 (1)    48.79 (2)   99.0 
14             Rebecca* Caron*       24.77 (6)    24.68 (4)    49.45 (4)   97.0 
38             Caroline* Dodge*      25.72 (18    26.57 (29    52.29 (23)  80.0 
62             Nikki* Stout*         27.18 (39    27.33 (42    54.51 (39)  67.0 
26             Mariah Luscher        26.80 (37    27.77 (44    54.57 (41) 
50             Kaitlin Gabbeitt      48.56 (66    27.91 (46  1:16.47 (66) 
 
Team : Hollis Brookline   Total Points : 329.5   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
7              Stephanie Menard      24.73 (5)    24.98 (10    49.71 (7)   94.0 
19             Izzy Menard           26.05 (24    25.70 (18    51.75 (20)  82.5 
43             Jocelyn Lysik         25.98 (22    26.40 (24    52.38 (25)  78.0 
55             Josie Farwell         26.20 (27    26.62 (32    52.82 (28)  75.0 
31             Catherine Donovan     26.76 (36    26.60 (31    53.36 (34) 
67             Katie Cerato          28.37 (50    28.24 (51    56.61 (50) 
 
Team : Souhegan   Total Points : 313.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
1              Olivia Bennett        24.89 (7)    24.84 (6)    49.73 (8)   93.0 
13             Katie Taylor          26.25 (28    25.70 (18    51.95 (22)  81.0 
37             Georgia  Jones        26.44 (32    26.80 (35    53.24 (33)  71.0 
49             India Jones           26.88 (38    26.86 (36    53.74 (37)  68.0 
61             Dani Huckabone        27.65 (44    27.24 (40    54.89 (43) 
25             Ellie Noble           27.85 (47    27.94 (47    55.79 (46) 
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                          2017 NH GIRLS STATE MEET GS                            
 
              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                
 
Team : Souhegan   Total Points : 313.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Team : Kingswood   Total Points : 312.5   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
34             Sarah* Bean *         26.12 (25    25.46 (13    51.58 (19)  84.0 
46             Liz McNamara          25.70 (17    26.05 (22    51.75 (20)  82.5 
22             Hannah* Demain *      26.16 (26    26.42 (25    52.58 (27)  76.0 
10             Jasper Shapiro        26.56 (33    26.90 (37    53.46 (35)  70.0 
58             Allison* Bean *       27.52 (43    27.18 (39    54.70 (42) 
70             Kristy Meyer          27.79 (46    28.21 (50    56.00 (47) 
 
Team : Oyster River   Total Points : 295.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
5              Olivia Colarusso      25.37 (12    24.90 (9)    50.27 (11)  90.0 
17             Lauren  Reid          25.40 (13    25.50 (15    50.90 (14)  87.0 
41             Susanna Serrano       28.46 (51    27.99 (48    56.45 (49)  62.0 
29             Madi  Gass            32.06 (59    32.88 (61  1:04.94 (60)  56.0 
53             Zoe  Pavlik           32.54 (61    33.62 (63  1:06.16 (61) 
65             Charlie  Haskell          DNF      35.65 (67               
 
Team : ConVal   Total Points : 287.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
11             Jaclyn Clark          25.14 (11    25.73 (20    50.87 (13)  88.0 
47             Jill Karlicek         26.75 (35    26.78 (34    53.53 (36)  69.0 
23             Fenia* Benet-Higgi    27.24 (40    27.29 (41    54.53 (40)  66.0 
35             Marina McMahon        27.76 (45    27.86 (45    55.62 (45)  64.0 
59             Anna  Gombas          29.61 (55    29.80 (56    59.41 (55) 
71             Daisy Young           31.26 (57    30.37 (57  1:01.63 (56) 
 
Team : Windham   Total Points : 284.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
9              Erica  Irvin          25.74 (19    25.58 (16    51.32 (17)  85.0 
21             Tessa  Gustafson      26.37 (31    26.67 (33    53.04 (31)  73.0 
33             Sara Pascarella       27.50 (42    27.42 (43    54.92 (44)  65.0 
57             Bridget Ergin         28.54 (52    28.46 (52    57.00 (51)  61.0 
45             Julia McCarter        31.81 (58    31.29 (58  1:03.10 (58) 
69             Taryn  Livingstone    34.24 (63    34.54 (65  1:08.78 (63) 
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                          2017 NH GIRLS STATE MEET GS                            
 
              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                
 
Team : Pembroke   Total Points : 261.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
15             Samantha Boyajian     26.35 (30    26.52 (27    52.87 (30)  74.0 
3              Jessica Boyajian      26.58 (34    26.51 (26    53.09 (32)  72.0 
39             Katie Muise           30.82 (56    31.39 (59  1:02.21 (57)  58.0 
27             Emily Duffy           32.42 (60    31.98 (60  1:04.40 (59)  57.0 
63             Lily Gilbert          33.91 (62    33.49 (62  1:07.40 (62) 
51             Meghan Hubbard        34.66 (64    34.46 (64  1:09.12 (64) 
 
Team : Lebanon   Total Points : 259.0   Rank : 11th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
8              Jessica Hastings      25.85 (21    26.58 (30    52.43 (26)  77.0 
20             Baylee Chase          28.01 (48    28.14 (49    56.15 (48)  63.0 
44             Grace Godfrey         28.35 (49    28.80 (53    57.15 (52)  60.0 
32             Lindsay Anikis        28.54 (52    28.87 (54    57.41 (53)  59.0 
56             Madison Hunt          29.56 (54    29.62 (55    59.18 (54) 
68             Audrey Perotti        35.71 (65    35.23 (66  1:10.94 (65) 
 
Team : John Stark   Total Points : 89.0   Rank : 12th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
12             Samantha Innerfiel    25.51 (15    25.15 (12    50.66 (12)  89.0 
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                        2017 NH GIRLS STATE MEET SLALOM                          
 
              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                
 
Team : Kennett   Total Points : 377.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
5              Liz Robert            37.23 (3)    38.40 (6)  1:15.63 (3)   98.0 
17             India Drummond        37.78 (5)    38.52 (7)  1:16.30 (7)   94.0 
29             Ashton Coleman        38.63 (12    38.32 (4)  1:16.95 (8)   93.0 
41             Paige Hill            37.94 (7)    39.15 (9)  1:17.09 (9)   92.0 
65             Natalie Perry         40.80 (16    41.04 (14  1:21.84 (15) 
53             Jordanna* Belle-Is    40.83 (17    41.43 (15  1:22.26 (16) 
 
Team : Plymouth   Total Points : 348.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
22             Rebecca* Caron*       36.67 (2)    36.28 (1)  1:12.95 (2)   99.0 
10             Jessica Ouellette     37.90 (6)    38.31 (3)  1:16.21 (5)   96.0 
46             Rebecca Peterson      44.15 (27    44.49 (25  1:28.64 (25)  78.0 
70             Nikki* Stout*         45.65 (34    45.46 (30  1:31.11 (28)  75.0 
58             Kaitlin Gabbeitt      46.10 (35    45.09 (28  1:31.19 (29) 
34             Mariah Luscher        45.54 (33        DSQ                 
 
Team : Hollis Brookline   Total Points : 343.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
9              Stephanie Menard      35.60 (1)    36.82 (2)  1:12.42 (1)  100.0 
21             Izzy  Menard          39.82 (15    40.65 (13  1:20.47 (13)  88.0 
33             Catherine Donovan     42.72 (21    42.71 (20  1:25.43 (20)  83.0 
57             Jocelyn Lysik         45.38 (32    46.72 (35  1:32.10 (32)  72.0 
45             Jenn Choate           46.25 (37    47.27 (38  1:33.52 (33) 
69             Katie Cerato          48.45 (43    50.47 (43  1:38.92 (41) 
 
Team : Souhegan   Total Points : 335.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
12             Olivia Bennett        37.53 (4)    38.62 (8)  1:16.15 (4)   97.0 
24             Katie Taylor          41.37 (18    42.60 (19  1:23.97 (17)  86.0 
36             Ellie Noble           43.27 (25    44.76 (26  1:28.03 (24)  79.0 
60             India Jones           45.37 (31    46.57 (34  1:31.94 (31)  73.0 
72             Dani Huckabone        48.51 (44    48.12 (39  1:36.63 (38) 
48             Georgia  Jones        44.98 (28    53.05 (48  1:38.03 (40) 
 
Team : Hanover   Total Points : 325.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
7              Laila Stevens         37.94 (7)    38.35 (5)  1:16.29 (6)   95.0 
19             Carly Craft           38.39 (10    42.46 (18  1:20.85 (14)  87.0 
67             Maisy Pekala          45.04 (29    45.79 (32  1:30.83 (27)  76.0 
43             Margaret Kohl         52.65 (51    44.36 (24  1:37.01 (39)  67.0 
55             Caroline Ruth       1:15.21 (64    46.09 (33  2:01.30 (56) 
31             Sarah Bozuwa              DSQ      47.10 (37               
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                        2017 NH GIRLS STATE MEET SLALOM                          
 
              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                
 
Team : Hanover   Total Points : 325.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Team : Kingswood   Total Points : 314.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
23             Hannah* Demain *      43.03 (23    42.78 (21  1:25.81 (21)  82.0 
11             Jasper Shapiro        43.26 (24    43.93 (22  1:27.19 (22)  81.0 
59             Jill Blocher          45.06 (30    44.20 (23  1:29.26 (26)  77.0 
71             Sami Hotckiss         46.14 (36    45.66 (31  1:31.80 (30)  74.0 
35             Sarah* Bean *         39.40 (14        DSQ                 
47             Allison* Bean *           DNF      45.45 (29               
 
Team : ConVal   Total Points : 298.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
3              Jaclyn  Clark         42.28 (20    41.99 (16  1:24.27 (18)  85.0 
27             Fenia* Benet-Higgi    42.92 (22    44.81 (27  1:27.73 (23)  80.0 
39             Jill Karlicek         47.10 (38    48.78 (42  1:35.88 (36)  69.0 
51             Anna Gombas           51.12 (47    52.92 (47  1:44.04 (44)  64.0 
63             Daisy Young           54.89 (52    56.09 (51  1:50.98 (48) 
15             Marina McMahon        44.05 (26        DNF                 
 
Team : Oyster River   Total Points : 293.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
2              Lauren  Reid          38.50 (11    39.83 (11  1:18.33 (11)  90.0 
14             Olivia  Colarusso     42.07 (19    42.44 (17  1:24.51 (19)  84.0 
38             Susanna  Serrano      51.29 (49    53.62 (49  1:44.91 (46)  62.0 
50             Zoe  Pavlik           59.53 (58    58.13 (56  1:57.66 (53)  57.0 
62             Charlie Haskell     1:02.57 (62  1:03.28 (60  2:05.85 (58) 
26             Madi  Gass          1:00.84 (60        DNF                 
 
Team : Windham   Total Points : 276.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
4              Erica  Irvin          39.27 (13    40.52 (12  1:19.79 (12)  89.0 
28             Tessa  Gustafson      47.66 (42    48.38 (40  1:36.04 (37)  68.0 
40             Bridget Ergin         51.72 (50    52.33 (46  1:44.05 (45)  63.0 
64             Kayla Antonucci     1:00.19 (59    58.72 (57  1:58.91 (54)  56.0 
52             Julia McCarter      1:01.51 (61  1:02.11 (59  2:03.62 (57) 
16             Sara Pascarella           DNF          DSQ                 
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                        2017 NH GIRLS STATE MEET SLALOM                          
 
              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                
 
Team : Lebanon   Total Points : 263.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
1              Jessica Hastings      47.23 (41    46.96 (36  1:34.19 (34)  71.0 
13             Lindsay Anikis        49.61 (45    50.50 (44  1:40.11 (42)  66.0 
25             Baylee Chase          51.07 (46    51.48 (45  1:42.55 (43)  65.0 
37             Grace Godfrey         51.16 (48    56.69 (52  1:47.85 (47)  61.0 
49             Madison Hunt          54.95 (53    57.35 (53  1:52.30 (50) 
61             Audrey Perotti      1:05.96 (63  1:07.64 (61  2:13.60 (59) 
 
Team : Pembroke   Total Points : 247.0   Rank : 11th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
20             Jessica Boyajian      47.15 (39    48.71 (41  1:35.86 (35)  70.0 
44             Lily Gilbert          56.17 (54    55.59 (50  1:51.76 (49)  60.0 
32             Emily Duffy           56.60 (55    57.81 (54  1:54.41 (51)  59.0 
68             Katie Muise           57.11 (56    58.03 (55  1:55.14 (52)  58.0 
56             Meghan Hubbard        59.50 (57    59.81 (58  1:59.31 (55) 
8              Samantha Boyajian     47.17 (40        DSQ                 
 
Team : John Stark   Total Points : 91.0   Rank : 12th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
6              Samantha Innerfiel    38.21 (9)    39.18 (10  1:17.39 (10)  91.0 
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Girls Girls

BIB FIRST LAST SCHOOL RUN 1 RUN 2 TOTAL POINTS PLACE
4 Paige Hill Kennett 24.3 24.42 48.72 100 1
2 Jessica Ouellette Plymouth 24.39 24.4 48.79 99 2
16 Ashton Coleman Kennett 24.28 24.55 48.83 98 3
14 Rebecca* Caron* Plymouth 24.77 24.68 49.45 97 4
6 Laila Stevens Hanover 24.61 24.87 49.48 96 5
40 India Drummond Kennett 24.94 24.74 49.68 95 6
7 Stephanie Menard Hollis Brookline 24.73 24.98 49.71 94 7
1 Olivia Bennett Souhegan 24.89 24.84 49.73 93 8
28 Liz Robert Kennett 24.95 24.86 49.81 92 9
18 Carly Craft Hanover 25.03 25.02 50.05 91 10
5 Olivia Colarusso Oyster River 25.37 24.9 50.27 90 11
12 Samantha Innerfield John Stark 25.51 25.15 50.66 89 12
11 Jaclyn Clark ConVal 25.14 25.73 50.87 88 13
17 Lauren Reid Oyster River 25.4 25.5 50.9 87 14
52 Natalie Perry Kennett 25.43 25.82 51.25 15
30 Margaret Kohl Hanover 25.8 25.47 51.27 86 16
9 Erica Irvin Windham 25.74 25.58 51.32 85 17
64 Jordanna* Belle-Isle* Kennett 25.69 25.67 51.36 18
34 Sarah* Bean * Kingswood 26.12 25.46 51.58 84 19
46 Liz McNamara Kingswood 25.7 26.05 51.75 82.5 20
19 Izzy Menard Hollis Brookline 26.05 25.7 51.75 82.5 20
13 Katie Taylor Souhegan 26.25 25.7 51.95 81 22
38 Caroline* Dodge* Plymouth 25.72 26.57 52.29 80 23
54 Caroline Ruth Hanover 26.04 26.31 52.35 79 24
43 Jocelyn Lysik Hollis Brookline 25.98 26.4 52.38 78 25
8 Jessica Hastings Lebanon 25.85 26.58 52.43 77 26
22 Hannah* Demain * Kingswood 26.16 26.42 52.58 76 27
55 Josie Farwell Hollis Brookline 26.2 26.62 52.82 75 28
66 Maisy Pekala Hanover 26.32 26.53 52.85 29
15 Samantha Boyajian Pembroke 26.35 26.52 52.87 74 30
21 Tessa Gustafson Windham 26.37 26.67 53.04 73 31
3 Jessica Boyajian Pembroke 26.58 26.51 53.09 72 32
37 Georgia Jones Souhegan 26.44 26.8 53.24 71 33
31 Catherine Donovan Hollis Brookline 26.76 26.6 53.36 34
10 Jasper Shapiro Kingswood 26.56 26.9 53.46 70 35
47 Jill Karlicek ConVal 26.75 26.78 53.53 69 36
49 India Jones Souhegan 26.88 26.86 53.74 68 37
42 Sarah Bozuwa Hanover 27.27 27.12 54.39 38
62 Nikki* Stout* Plymouth 27.18 27.33 54.51 67 39
23 Fenia* Benet-Higgins* ConVal 27.24 27.29 54.53 66 40
26 Mariah Luscher Plymouth 26.8 27.77 54.57 41
58 Allison* Bean * Kingswood 27.52 27.18 54.7 42
61 Dani Huckabone Souhegan 27.65 27.24 54.89 43
33 Sara Pascarella Windham 27.5 27.42 54.92 65 44
35 Marina McMahon ConVal 27.76 27.86 55.62 64 45
25 Ellie Noble Souhegan 27.85 27.94 55.79 46
70 Kristy Meyer Kingswood 27.79 28.21 56 47
20 Baylee Chase Lebanon 28.01 28.14 56.15 63 48
41 Susanna Serrano Oyster River 28.46 27.99 56.45 62 49

Girls Division II State Meet  - 2/14/2017 - Giant Slalom



67 Katie Cerato Hollis Brookline 28.37 28.24 56.61 50
57 Bridget Ergin Windham 28.54 28.46 57 61 51
44 Grace Godfrey Lebanon 28.35 28.8 57.15 60 52
32 Lindsay Anikis Lebanon 28.54 28.87 57.41 59 53
56 Madison Hunt Lebanon 29.56 29.62 59.18 54
59 Anna Gombas ConVal 29.61 29.8 59.41 55
71 Daisy Young ConVal 31.26 30.37 61.63 56
39 Katie Muise Pembroke 30.82 31.39 62.21 58 57
45 Julia McCarter Windham 31.81 31.29 63.1 58
27 Emily Duffy Pembroke 32.42 31.98 64.4 57 59
29 Madi Gass Oyster River 32.06 32.88 64.94 56 60
53 Zoe Pavlik Oyster River 32.54 33.62 66.16 61
63 Lily Gilbert Pembroke 33.91 33.49 67.4 62
69 Taryn Livingstone Windham 34.24 34.54 68.78 63
51 Meghan Hubbard Pembroke 34.66 34.46 69.12 64
68 Audrey Perotti Lebanon 35.71 35.23 70.94 65
50 Kaitlin Gabbeitt Plymouth 48.56 27.91 76.47 66
65 Charlie Haskell Oyster River -- 35.65

SCHOOL SCORE
Kennett 385
Hanover 352
Plymouth 343

Hollis brookline 329.5
Souhegan 313
Kingswood 312.5
Oyster river 295

Conval 287
Windham 284
Pembroke 261
Lebanon 259

John stark 89

* - Denotes Skimeister (C)2005 Seth Duda



Girls Girls

BIB FIRST LAST SCHOOL RUN 1 RUN 2 TOTAL POINTS PLACE
9 Stephanie Menard Hollis Brookline 35.6 36.82 72.42 100 1
22 Rebecca* Caron* Plymouth 36.67 36.28 72.95 99 2
5 Liz Robert Kennett 37.23 38.4 75.63 98 3
12 Olivia Bennett Souhegan 37.53 38.62 76.15 97 4
10 Jessica Ouellette Plymouth 37.9 38.31 76.21 96 5
7 Laila Stevens Hanover 37.94 38.35 76.29 95 6
17 India Drummond Kennett 37.78 38.52 76.3 94 7
29 Ashton Coleman Kennett 38.63 38.32 76.95 93 8
41 Paige Hill Kennett 37.94 39.15 77.09 92 9
6 Samantha Innerfield John Stark 38.21 39.18 77.39 91 10
2 Lauren Reid Oyster River 38.5 39.83 78.33 90 11
4 Erica Irvin Windham 39.27 40.52 79.79 89 12
21 Izzy Menard Hollis Brookline 39.82 40.65 80.47 88 13
19 Carly Craft Hanover 38.39 42.46 80.85 87 14
65 Natalie Perry Kennett 40.8 41.04 81.84 15
53 Jordanna* Belle-Isle* Kennett 40.83 41.43 82.26 16
24 Katie Taylor Souhegan 41.37 42.6 83.97 86 17
3 Jaclyn Clark ConVal 42.28 41.99 84.27 85 18
14 Olivia Colarusso Oyster River 42.07 42.44 84.51 84 19
33 Catherine Donovan Hollis Brookline 42.72 42.71 85.43 83 20
23 Hannah* Demain * Kingswood 43.03 42.78 85.81 82 21
11 Jasper Shapiro Kingswood 43.26 43.93 87.19 81 22
27 Fenia* Benet-Higgins* ConVal 42.92 44.81 87.73 80 23
36 Ellie Noble Souhegan 43.27 44.76 88.03 79 24
46 Rebecca Peterson Plymouth 44.15 44.49 88.64 78 25
59 Jill Blocher Kingswood 45.06 44.2 89.26 77 26
67 Maisy Pekala Hanover 45.04 45.79 90.83 76 27
70 Nikki* Stout* Plymouth 45.65 45.46 91.11 75 28
58 Kaitlin Gabbeitt Plymouth 46.1 45.09 91.19 29
71 Sami Hotckiss Kingswood 46.14 45.66 91.8 74 30
60 India Jones Souhegan 45.37 46.57 91.94 73 31
57 Jocelyn Lysik Hollis Brookline 45.38 46.72 92.1 72 32
45 Jenn Choate Hollis Brookline 46.25 47.27 93.52 33
1 Jessica Hastings Lebanon 47.23 46.96 94.19 71 34
20 Jessica Boyajian Pembroke 47.15 48.71 95.86 70 35
39 Jill Karlicek ConVal 47.1 48.78 95.88 69 36
28 Tessa Gustafson Windham 47.66 48.38 96.04 68 37
72 Dani Huckabone Souhegan 48.51 48.12 96.63 38
43 Margaret Kohl Hanover 52.65 44.36 97.01 67 39
48 Georgia Jones Souhegan 44.98 53.05 98.03 40
69 Katie Cerato Hollis Brookline 48.45 50.47 98.92 41
13 Lindsay Anikis Lebanon 49.61 50.5 100.11 66 42
25 Baylee Chase Lebanon 51.07 51.48 102.55 65 43
51 Anna Gombas ConVal 51.12 52.92 104.04 64 44
40 Bridget Ergin Windham 51.72 52.33 104.05 63 45
38 Susanna Serrano Oyster River 51.29 53.62 104.91 62 46
37 Grace Godfrey Lebanon 51.16 56.69 107.85 61 47
63 Daisy Young ConVal 54.89 56.09 110.98 48
44 Lily Gilbert Pembroke 56.17 55.59 111.76 60 49

Girls Division II State Meet - 2/14/2017 - Slalom



49 Madison Hunt Lebanon 54.95 57.35 112.3 50
32 Emily Duffy Pembroke 56.6 57.81 114.41 59 51
68 Katie Muise Pembroke 57.11 58.03 115.14 58 52
50 Zoe Pavlik Oyster River 59.53 58.13 117.66 57 53
64 Kayla Antonucci Windham 60.2 58.72 118.92 56 54
56 Meghan Hubbard Pembroke 59.5 59.81 119.31 55
55 Caroline Ruth Hanover 75.2 46.09 121.29 56
52 Julia McCarter Windham 61.5 62.1 123.6 57
62 Charlie Haskell Oyster River 62.6 63.3 125.9 58
61 Audrey Perotti Lebanon 66 67.6 133.6 59
35 Sarah* Bean * Kingswood 39.4 --
47 Allison* Bean * Kingswood -- 45.45
8 Samantha Boyajian Pembroke 47.17 --
31 Sarah Bozuwa Hanover -- 47.1
26 Madi Gass Oyster River 60.8 --
34 Mariah Luscher Plymouth 45.54 --
15 Marina McMahon ConVal 44.05 --
16 Sara Pascarella Windham -- --

SCHOOL SCORE
Kennett 377

Plymouth 348
Hollis brookline 343

Souhegan 335
Hanover 325

Kingswood 314
Conval 298

Oyster river 293
Windham 276
Lebanon 263

Pembroke 247
John stark 91

* - Denotes Skimeister (C)2005 Seth Duda



PLACE SCHOOL TOTAL POINTS
1 Kennett 762
2 Plymouth 691
3 Hanover 677
4 Hollis brookline 672.5
5 Souhegan 648
6 Kingswood 626.5
7 Oyster river 588
8 Conval 585
9 Windham 560
10 Lebanon 522
11 Pembroke 508
12 John stark 180

Girls - Team Scores Final - Girls
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